
MIDLAKES  7 -12 

BREAKFAST MENU  
FOR MAY 2019  

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.  Menu is subject to change. 

Monday, May 27  

MEMORIAL DAY 

NO  

SCHOOL TODAY 

Friday, May 24  

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  
  

Monday, May 20  

DONUT HOLES 

  

BREAKFAST BAR 

  

Tuesday, May 21  

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  
  

Wednesday, May 22  

BREAKFAST PIZZA 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w 

  

Thursday, May 23  

CINNAMON ROLL 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  

Friday, May 17  

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  
  

Monday, May 13  

FRUIT FRUDEL 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  
  

Tuesday, May 14  

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  
  

Wednesday, May 15  

BREAKFAST BOWL 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  

Thursday, May 16  

CINNAMON ROLL 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  

Friday, May 10  

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  
  

Wednesday, May 1  

BOSCO APPLE STICK 

  

BREAKFAST BAR 

Thursday, May 2  

CINNAMON ROLL 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  

Friday, May 3  

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  
  

Tuesday, May 28  

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  
  

Tuesday, May 7  

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  
  

Wednesday, May 8  

PANCAKE BITES 

SAUSAGE 

BREAKFAST BAR 

  

Thursday, May 9  

CINNAMON ROLL 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  

Monday, May 6  

CINNA  BAR 

 

BREAKFAST BAR 

Friday, May 31  

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  
  

Wednesday, May 29  

FRENCH TOAST STICKS 

SAUSAGE  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  
  

Thursday, May 30  

CINNAMON ROLL 

  

.w9!YC!{¢ .!w  


